
Actionpics Kinnekulle Ring 14-15 juli 2022
Actionpics.se

13 - 15 July 2022
All passes day 2
All groups day 2

Kinnekulle Ring - 2072 mtr.

Nr. Namn PIK

25 Marcus Olsson 56.762 32  1 131.41Yellow 1 39 
33 Dennis Krieg 57.307 16 0.545 2 0.545 130.16Yellow 2 46 
4 Janne Dahlsten 57.441 26 0.134 3 0.679 129.86Yellow 3 49 

502 Donald Pakzad 57.478 62 0.037 4 0.716 129.77Inst 1 64 
2 Richard Svennberg 57.489 38 0.011 5 0.727 129.75Yellow 4 47 

42 Johan Mathisson 57.498 17 0.009 6 0.736 129.73Yellow 5 29 
32 Fredrik Malmberg 57.601 19 0.103 7 0.839 129.50Yellow 6 44 
44 Tommy Ohlsén 57.652 20 0.051 8 0.890 129.38Yellow 7 23 
27 Andreas Barman 57.862 42 0.210 9 1.100 128.91Yellow 8 57 
41 Magnus Hansson 58.196 25 0.334 10 1.434 128.17Yellow 9 47 
53 Göran Reinsson 58.480 25 0.284 11 1.718 127.55Yellow 10 26 
31 Staffan Lindahl 58.530 28 0.050 12 1.768 127.44Yellow 11 49 
503 Christian Staaf 58.573 35 0.043 13 1.811 127.35Inst 2 38 
18 Kevin Cederferm 58.793 54 0.220 14 2.031 126.87Yellow 12 65 
7 Niklas Engdahl 58.900 24 0.107 15 2.138 126.64Yellow 13 37 

998 Anders Nordlander 58.945 31 0.045 16 2.183 126.55Inst 3 68 
20 Mattias Brink 59.013 4 0.068 17 2.251 126.40Yellow 14 21 
1 Nisse Nielsen 59.305 38 0.292 18 2.543 125.78Yellow 15 39 

504 Ramus Östlund 59.412 10 0.107 19 2.650 125.55Inst 4 21 
506 John Palmgren 59.449 16 0.037 20 2.687 125.47Inst 5 55 
79 Kalle Sjöberg 59.478 17 0.029 21 2.716 125.41Yellow 16 47 
509 Örjan Buskskvätta 59.619 28 0.141 22 2.857 125.11Inst 6 36 
39 Christian Sälmark 59.918 24 0.299 23 3.156 124.49Red 1 62 
49 Nils Laestadius 59.922 32 0.004 24 3.160 124.48Yellow 17 48 
510 Håkan Edman 59.927 39 0.005 25 3.165 124.47Inst 7 39 
64 Jörgen Gustavsson 1:00.124 34 0.197 26 3.362 124.06Yellow 18 48 
52 Kenneth Lundman 1:00.384 23 0.260 27 3.622 123.53Yellow 19 24 
24 Christian Barman Gynnerwall 1:00.647 59 0.263 28 3.885 122.99Red 2 68 
58 Daniel Berntsson 1:00.712 22 0.065 29 3.950 122.86Red 3 61 
512 Mikael Rein 1:00.803 31 0.091 30 4.041 122.68Inst 8 74 
65 Lars Lindh 1:00.818 23 0.015 31 4.056 122.65Red 4 64 
57 Peter Skött 1:00.850 16 0.032 32 4.088 122.58Red 5 42 
514 Stefan Husu 1:01.069 6 0.219 33 4.307 122.14Inst 9 45 
51 Joakim Jonsson 1:01.173 24 0.104 34 4.411 121.94Red 6 25 
43 Jimmy Lindblom 1:01.186 28 0.013 35 4.424 121.91Red 7 45 
47 Rikard Mauritzon 1:01.188 16 0.002 36 4.426 121.91Red 8 49 
13 John-Paul Jones 1:01.396 17 0.208 37 4.634 121.49Yellow 20 33 
34 Jimmy Kvarnström 1:01.593 14 0.197 38 4.831 121.10Red 9 63 
40 Per Börjesson 1:01.622 24 0.029 39 4.860 121.05Red 10 56 
3 Paul Gray 1:01.654 9 0.032 40 4.892 120.98Red 11 26 

63 Bo Fernholm 1:01.923 33 0.269 41 5.161 120.46Red 12 62 
69 Ove Olausson 1:01.975 31 0.052 42 5.213 120.36Red 13 33 
16 Erick Ekholm 1:02.043 31 0.068 43 5.281 120.23Red 14 74 
38 Sebastian Öberg 1:02.175 58 0.132 44 5.413 119.97Red 15 67 
82 Daniel Selin 1:02.293 44 0.118 45 5.531 119.74Red 16 77 
72 Oscar Andreasson 1:02.314 49 0.021 46 5.552 119.70Blue 1 62 
54 David Nord 1:02.700 45 0.386 47 5.938 118.97Red 17 75 

  56.762    32   25 : Marcus Olsson ()

 www.raceresults.se  MB Racesupport AB

Marcus Ladarp

 1  2

: 15-07-2022 - 16:39

www.raceresults.se


Actionpics Kinnekulle Ring 14-15 juli 2022
Actionpics.se
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All passes day 2
All groups day 2

Kinnekulle Ring - 2072 mtr.

Nr. Namn PIK
50 Ola Halén 1:03.242 51 0.542 48 6.480 117.95Blue 2 61 
83 Tomas Johansson 1:03.311 27 0.069 49 6.549 117.82Red 18 68 
56 Joakim Lindeberg 1:03.329 28 0.018 50 6.567 117.78Blue 3 50 
29 Anders Hesselroth 1:03.367 30 0.038 51 6.605 117.71Blue 4 30 
68 Oskar Forss 1:03.481 30 0.114 52 6.719 117.50Blue 5 30 
55 Robert Bloss 1:03.544 5 0.063 53 6.782 117.39Red 19 5 
10 Tomas Lövgren 1:03.759 59 0.215 54 6.997 116.99Blue 6 59 
511 Dan-Erik Hansson 1:03.850 9 0.091 55 7.088 116.82Inst 10 21 
21 Christoffer Baltra Lindberg 1:03.980 60 0.130 56 7.218 116.59Blue 7 60 
77 Anders Fredriksson 1:04.404 31 0.424 57 7.642 115.82Blue 8 33 
6 Des Mooney 1:04.610 61 0.206 58 7.848 115.45Blue 9 63 

46 Vidar Stensåsen 1:04.658 13 0.048 59 7.896 115.36Red 20 69 
26 Anders Karlsson 1:05.074 26 0.416 60 8.312 114.63Blue 10 48 
76 Magnus Göthlund 1:05.276 18 0.202 61 8.514 114.27Blue 11 25 
14 Stefan Hallberg 1:05.386 47 0.110 62 8.624 114.08Blue 12 55 
15 Björn Wallgren 1:05.610 28 0.224 63 8.848 113.69Blue 13 62 
19 Nicklas Cederferm 1:05.794 16 0.184 64 9.032 113.37Blue 14 25 
59 Ted Thern 1:05.863 16 0.069 65 9.101 113.25Blue 15 22 
513 Ludde Hedlund 1:05.946 29 0.083 66 9.184 113.11Blue 16 48 
17 Andreas Bergman 1:06.671 24 0.725 67 9.909 111.88Blue 17 45 
70 Stefano Giannelloni 1:07.025 34 0.354 68 10.263 111.29Blue 18 34 
74 Jan Hagelberg 1:07.088 17 0.063 69 10.326 111.19Blue 19 34 
22 Daniel Bäckäng 1:08.212 50 1.124 70 11.450 109.35Green 1 53 
66 Patrik Bergström 1:08.244 46 0.032 71 11.482 109.30Green 2 54 
30 Kjell Johansson 1:09.046 28 0.802 72 12.284 108.03Green 3 46 
23 Hooman Pakravan 1:09.111 54 0.065 73 12.349 107.93Green 4 54 
75 Albin Thunberg 1:09.555 8 0.444 74 12.793 107.24Green 5 31 
36 Thomas Eriksson 1:10.176 36 0.621 75 13.414 106.29Green 6 40 
67 Daniel Forss 1:10.427 7 0.251 76 13.665 105.91Green 7 20 
61 Johan Sterner 1:11.727 11 1.300 77 14.965 103.99Green 8 28 
37 Ahmed Shaker 1:12.226 53 0.499 78 15.464 103.28Green 9 54 
73 Steve Shamoun 1:12.390 15 0.164 79 15.628 103.04Green 10 22 
78 Börje Ambertsson 1:12.455 27 0.065 80 15.693 102.95Green 11 46 
555 Drutten 1:12.948 8 0.493 81 16.186 102.25Green 12 9 
62 Peter Apelqvist 1:13.136 11 0.188 82 16.374 101.99Green 13 22 
8 Veronica Olsén 1:14.850 2 1.714 83 18.088 99.66Blue 20 2 

81 Paolo Zaarour 1:14.913 2 0.063 84 18.151 99.57Green 14 6 
80 Jan-Erik Lillhagen 1:17.555 23 2.642 85 20.793 96.18Green 15 51 
60 Johan Gustafsson 1:17.954 3 0.399 86 21.192 95.69Green 16 35 
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